Production Order ref: M - 1762225200873

Configuration: f7b179bb-1518-4f4a-90cc-2cc13e47b144
Date: 11/4/2025

Product: Mens Prisma

Size: X

Design: Men Design Prisma Jersey 1 Code: M

Design and Color Specifications:

PRIMAL

SVG Download

PROPERTY

Primary
Secondary
Accent
Accent2
Accent3
Collar

Cuff
Side_panel

Hem

PLAIN COLOR

#011327

#011327

#034593

#034593

#034593

#011327

#034593

#034593

#034593

GRADIENT COLOR

#034593

#034593
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Team Members:

# NAME NUMBER SIZE QUANTITY

1 Player Name 1 1 L 1
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Downloads:

Additional Options:
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